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198202160000
16070

02/16/1982
12:00:00

STATE FARM
MUTUAL
AUTO IN

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS DILL, MILTON
J.

18 596

198201270000
07550

01/27/1982
12:00:00

STATE FARM
MUTUAL
AUTO IN

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HALE, ROSIE
L.

18 520

198208160000
88510

08/16/1982
12:00:00

STATE FARM
MUTUAL
AUTO IN

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS COX,
HOWARD
MILTON

19 251

198206110000
63030

06/11/1982
12:00:00

STATE FARM
MUTUAL
AUTO IN

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HARRIS,
MACK, JR.

19 54

198210290001
24430

10/29/1982
12:00:00

STATE FARM
MUTUAL
AUTO IN

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GOOLSBY,
KENNETH D.

19 627


