Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1982; Name= STATE FARM MUTUAL AUTO IN;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198202160000 16070	02/16/1982 12:00:00	STATE FARM MUTUAL AUTO IN	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	DILL, MILTON J.	18	596				
198201270000 07550	01/27/1982 12:00:00	STATE FARM MUTUAL AUTO IN	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HALE, ROSIE L.	18	520				
198208160000 88510	08/16/1982 12:00:00	STATE FARM MUTUAL AUTO IN	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	COX, HOWARD MILTON	19	251				
198206110000 63030	06/11/1982 12:00:00	STATE FARM MUTUAL AUTO IN	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HARRIS, MACK, JR.	19	54				
198210290001 24430	10/29/1982 12:00:00	STATE FARM MUTUAL AUTO IN	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	GOOLSBY, KENNETH D.	19	627				